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PRUPERTY LOSSES (IRBLAND) COMMITTEE.

51 St. Stephens Green.

Memorandum to the Under Secretary.

In the case of Claim No. 255 on the Jth
list page 187, the claimant, ir d. i, Fitzgibbon,
who has left for America has executed a Power of
Attorney in favour of Mr George T. Koe, Solicitor,
8 Nassau Street. The draft in this case should,

therefore, be issued in UMr Roe's favour.

Secretary.
10th October, 1916.
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Q ¥ W&S\@‘* 10th October,

re Clalm.No. s Lo 18
Fltzglbbon.

Dear Sir,

1 beg to acknowledge receipt of your
letter of the Oth instant enclosing Power of
Attorney executed by ir Hd. i. Fitszgibbon in
your favour, which 1 have noted and return
herewith. I am informing the Under Sécretary
that any compensation payable to ir Fitzgibbon
in respect of his claim for property lost dur-
ing the receni disturbances may be paid to you
as his Attorney.

Yours faithfully,

Sccretary.

Georfe T. Roe, Eso.,
lassau Street.
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GEORGE T. ROE,

REET
SOLICITOR. 8, NAssaAau STRE g

COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS,
DuBLIN.

9th October 1916

TELEPHONE NO. 2993.
The gecretary,
Property Losses Compittee,
51 Siephens Creen,
Dublin,
re Clzim H, M, Fitzzibbon

—-16 _Henry Street.

Dear Sir,

Enclosed I send you original Power

of Attorney dated 6th october 1916 genry M,

Fitzgibbon to myself wherefoom you will see

that Mr. Fitzgibbon has appointed me Attorney

Lo receive the compensation payable to him, I

should be obliged by your havinz note made of

the Power in order that the draft may be made

payable to me and by your then returning to

me the Original Power,
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GEORGE T. ROE,
SOLICITOR. 8, NAssaAau STREET,

COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS,

DuBLIN.

TELEPHONE NO. 2993.

4th October 19 16

The Secretary,

Property losses Committee,

.~'Stephens Green,

R /jé ;
24‘{4@ . puotin.
MWM e c%%n H.V._Fitzgibbon

Dear Si r\

Mr. Fitzgibbon is leaving for
America shortly and is anxious if possible
to zet all his affairs settled before he
leaves., Could you let me know when it is
likely that his claim will be adjusted

and settled?
/d/vé (fact The C22 yourg faithfully,
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" - Assessors Report..

» Commiésic_)ners Assessors | Loss Payable Excessgf %“:SS
Description Claim Ir(l;u;gr}xyc):e_ : Va,h;atlon Va(.)lfu?lt;ﬁm o g?sis a?nzzZilg pa.a‘yaglia
Buildings Damage Insurance under the - 3
- Policies
Stock i & = _
KOG A Trans §£330-10-0 Nil £201-10-1  Nil (£201 -10 -1
‘Utensils. v : : . -
Fixtures and - E
Office Furniture. 30- 0-0 | Nil - 26- 0-0 ~Ni1 | 28 -0
Telephone. 4- 0-0| Wil 4-0-0 N1 | 4 -0 -of
Toras, £, | 389-10-0|  Nil ' E258-10-1 Nil | £256 -10 -1

Interests in the buildings.»

Award of Committee: Contents Tl AALEE ok By o f e e

do. oo Bullames we e F,"j;/ ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, |
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¢ Property Losses (Ireland) Committee, 1916,

51 ST. STEPHEN'S GREEN, EAST, DUBLIN.

Claim for Damages caused during the Disturbances on the
24th April, 1916, and following days.

V—%Ze J’/éVUC(/ // //4 QC//"ﬁﬁ/ ‘ now residing
ok PEf % Ll %uzf e thia = Cit¥sse /wm% {ﬂo/mmwm{ﬂ/yad

do hereby solemnly and sincerely declare that on or about the Z, / inday of. Wé 5

1916, damage was done to the undermentioned Property, namely :—* % (e %/ %5% *Sate
situation o

Harhaged

At lacleds overle. 4/0 Lo /b /[WM/ oéMJo?fé i

and such damage was occasmned to the best of y belief by** Q%%@ £ Hore state
damage,

And\gzefurther declare that the Property and Articles specified on the other side were
so destroyed or damaged; that the Cost Price of same was as shown in each case;
that at the time of the destruction or damage they were respectively of the Values
specified under the head ¢ Value of Property at time of Destruction or Damage” ;

and that, in consequence of such destruction or damage, claim is hereby made for the

sums specified under the head “ Amount Claimed”; that the Claim is made by "
t Insert
/ “Owner.”

) = fr P » o / - . - “ -
asT [(/C”Z’LL"% e reot ; and that no person is interested in ,lesee

ur
“‘ Mortgagee,”
as the case
may be,

/ Y
. : 5 Foao L
the said property excepti.. . Ztl (L. (.
/ / $ Insert
““myself,” or
““ ourselves,”’
and the names
of Mortgagors,
Mortgagees, .
Lessors,
Lessees, or
Jjoint owners
(if any).

§ Strike out
the words

£ Amount £ following if
ressressimssresany the property is
not insured.

and that it is not insured by n::i or any other person, §

Company,

£

3 D% I 9 b2
/ :
o

¥y 75 Ty 7

And We make this solemn Declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true, and by
virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act, 1835. p

Made and subscribed the /? day of
5 7/1{{116’\/{’/_’)/{

Mkliaar. J oo
M. Q@&q m the said A
/ e

’

before me, a Justice of the Peace for the said

i @’M . 2 bt
- Caimant] éZn/b«f%&//éu , L

0
: Claimants \

Note—This Claim is to be furnished in duplicate.and should be accompanied by the Policies of Fire Insurance
and the last regeipt, in each case, or certified copies of same. When completed 1t is to be forwarded to the
Secretary of the Committee, 51 St. Stephen’s Green, East, Dublin.




PARTICULARS OF THE CLAIM.

(TO BE GIVEN IN DETAIL)

:ltlueof Properbty at
DRECRIPTION OF PI'!OPERTY-DESTROYED it na mori) 3] iy ction Value of Salvage, At Diime
OR DAMAGED.
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Carried forward,
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8, NAssAu STREET,

GEORGE T. ROE,
SOLICITOR.

COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS,

DusLIN.
TELEPHONE NO. 2993. 9th Auzust 1916

The Secretaryy
Property r0sses:Committee,
61 8t. Stephens Green, E.
Dublin,

Dear Sir,

Enclosed I send you claim of
Henry M, Fitzzibbon duly verified. I
should be oblized by your acknowledging

receipt thereof,




ESTABLISHED OVER HALF A CENTURY. _— .,,./ ' ‘
™ ' .

.?2 34 & 35 DENMARK STREET,

DUBL[NM!QIé

-5 JBougbt of B. WALSH 2
GENERAL MOUSE FURNISMER.

Manufacturer of Cabinet Work, Spring Mattresses, Hair and Wool Mattresses, Beds, &c.

A Large Assortment of Carpets kept in Stock. Goods Bought or taken in Exchange.
Polishing, Repairing and Upholstering done on the Premises.
VALUATIONS FREE.




ESTABLISIHED OVER HALF A CENTURY.

@32 34 & 35 DENMARK STREET,

DUBLIN, ,/ww 4 1916
MEZ

oL
= Bought of B. WALSH, =
GENERAL MOUSE FURNISHMER.

Manufacturer of Cabinet Work, Spring Mattresses, Hair and Wool Mattresses, Beds, &c.

A Large Assortment of Carpets kept in Stock. Goods Bought or taken in Hxchange.
Polishing, Repairing and Upholstering done on the Premises.

VALUATIONS FREE.




TELEPHONE { CiTy 3546,

¥ Travelling Requisi
of every Des eription

gé’ﬁm ?;/7/;; - 3’% B j
/e rH

IHANKS. /

Cases Canvas Wrappers each |

Conveyance Matting  do. do.
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ﬁma: 4/86 ReGENT(5 Lincs). : D%//%M/, %eptember&?th 79%- .........

’ RE 16 HENRY STREET.
. HeM. FITZGIBBONS 34, DAME STREET. DUBLIN. IRELAND. .

o Fpllef oo Tgned Thow T

b i~k SHOEMAKERS.

184 Oxford Street.

FACTORIES AT

L aF g R R R e MARLBORO, ROCKLAND & SOoUuTH BRAINTREE ,MAss.U.S.A.

%89 Boota @ $1,035.96 . @ $4.76 = £217 124 9

12~ @ 01430 @ i . A 4. 9| 6

P @ 105,47 @ " (Hartford & McDonalq) | 2 2 3 2
401 Fibre forms 128.50 ;. . 27. 0b 0

£2371 &/ 5
Freight on the sbove §$63.26 13. 5 9
___________________ : ' £284.11 2
4 Travelling Cases £30040 Jl'l&v- 0 0O
: ! o

e b,




" Jelcgone #/86 Recent(s Lines). D%’/? ozt (V. Decembet'?tl%?fé%
" % . i’ SR s /€
%M. Fltz(‘ubbona Esqe 18, Henry.Street. Dublin. Ireland.

7m//7 T J@%&f/ %/%

,BLE ADDREsg.
SIGSHOE,

LONDON. SHOEMAKERS.
A A I184,0xford Street.
rerys  NOT : MARLBORO,ROCKLANFI: :Ts?u.::: ;;AINTREE,MASS.U.S‘A.
50 | pairs of ladies sample shoes @ 9/8 4 “ £231156 | 0 {
75 | pairs of ladies saumple Boots ‘ " 10/6 394 716 i
..100.| pairs of lMen's heavy Boots By 0T 62410 | O ‘{
75| pairs of Mens walking Booss .. . . ¥ AR 54| 7. 6 "‘/
..42.| pairs. of Womens.slippers o 3731720 1
50 | pairs of womens dress Boois » - 35/8 384 15, 0 ¢
42 | pairg..of lMens. dress.Boots : " =16/6 o4 11_3. 0
kB0 Bres v ‘ e e £2714..54..0
4 Travellers sample Cases @ £34040, each : 12} 0 O ¥
______ £283] O 2;._.







° NORMAN TYPEWRITER MFG., CO,,
5 UPPER ORMOND QUAY,

THE OLDEST ESTABLISHED TYPEWRITER L DUBLIN.
HOUSE IN IRELAND. ONLY MAKERS AND

PATENTEES CF A TYPEWRITER IN IRELAND.

TYPEWRITER ENGINEERS.
Every Make supplied.  Parts, Efc. Supplied.

Telephone—2773. %‘ &
Telegrams—“ Norman’s Typewriter, Bublin.

=

Copy. 1l1th, February, 1911.

Mr., Fitzgibbon,
Castlerea,
Co. Roscommon,

To one Yost Typewriter 36505 and Ca88€...c0c0evse0...£6,0.0,

No elaim will be entertained unless received 3 days from receipt of Goods.
Interest charged on overdue Accounts.
All Repairs to be Paid t’or‘ before delivery.



THE SIGNET SHOE Co.,

CABLE ADDRESS: SIGSHOE,LONDON, 184, OXFORD STREET,
CODE LIEBERS.

st S LoNDON,W. . Sept. 8th., 1916,

MARLBORO, ROCKLAND AND
SOUTH BRAINTREE,MASS, U.SA.

TELEPHONE : REGENT 4186.
S5 LINES.

He M. FitzGibbon, Esq.,
34, Dame St.,

Dublin.
Dear Sir,

I am in receipt of your letter of the 7th., Inst. with
inclosures and herewith send you the original invoices for
the goods destroyed by fire in your office.

These goods were not billed to the government at your
selling price but at the absolute cost to the manufacturer,
as you will see by the account I now render.

.~ They are billed ao pairs as the single boots are of ab-

solutely no value, it would be impossible to match the weights
of leather or the colors of Tans and Fancy leathers, no facto-
ry would undertake to do this.

There were not 36 prs. of boots for Messrs. Hartfort &
McDonald in your office but 35 prs., these I had charged in
at the factory price.

In figuring up the average cost of these goods for the
claim you first submitted, ! omitted the cost of freight
which amounts to £13-5-9 and certainly should be included

as it is part of the cost of the shoes.
We had no insurance whatever covering these goods.

As regards the claim for the four traveling cases, I
haven't the receipts for these but they cost about three.

times the amount you valued then at.

Very truly yours,
The Signet Shoe Co.,

;;%2f,e£;<€%>’ Gen. Mgr.



